PROJECT ID:

Primary & Secondary Treatment Improvements Alameda County, California



COMPANY INFORMATION: USA CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATING CONTACT: +1 760 814 9551

E-MAIL ADDRESS: info@usaconstructionestimating.com PHONE NUMBER:

COPE:		Flat Concrete & Pavement E	STIMATING		PHONE NUMBER: Date:				
TEM #	DWG. #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	MATERIAL	LABOR	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	TRADE COST
		GENERAL REQUIREMENTS							
1		Supervision	1	LS			\$0	\$0	
2		Permits	1	LS			\$0	\$0	
3		Final Clean-up	1	LS			\$0	\$0	
4		Mobilization Costs	1	LS			\$0	\$0	
5		Project Overheads	1	LS			\$0	\$0	
6		Bonds	1	LS			\$0	\$0	
7		Temporary Control & Facilities	1	LS			\$0	\$0	
,		Subtotal (General Requirements						φΰ	
						-			
		DIVISION 02- SITE WORK/ EXISTING CONDITIONS							
		Demolition							
8	00C03	Demolish Existing Pavement. Excavate & Dispose Of Existing ABC SubGrade Offsite	17435	SF		\$5.0	\$5	\$87,177	
9		Demolish Existing (10") Thick Concrete Slab On Grade	310	SF		\$5.0	\$5	\$1,550	
10		Demolish Existing (8") Thick Concrete Slab On Grade	88	SF		\$5.0	\$5	\$440	
11		Demolish Existing (4") Thick Concrete Sidewalk	191	SF		\$5.0	\$5	\$955	
12		Demolish Existing Gravel	235	SF		\$3.0	\$3	\$705	
		Pavements Asphalt Concrete Pavement As (17435 SF);							
13		(4") Thick Asphalt Concrete O/	17435	SF	\$5.0	\$3.0	\$8	\$139,483	
		(12") ABC Subgrade		NI		7212		+	
14	00C03	(6") Thick Gravel For Electrical Duct Bank Installation	235	SF	\$2.0	\$1.0	\$3	\$705	
15		(10") Thick Concrete Slab On Grade (310 SF) W/	9.53	CY	\$450.0	\$200.0	\$650	\$6,194	
		#5 @ 12" O.C.E.W. (8") Thick Concrete Slab On Grade (88 SF) W/	-						
16		#5 @ 12" O.C. E.W.	2.18	CY	\$450.0	\$200.0	\$650	\$1,419	
17		(4") Thick Concrete Sidewalk (237 SF)	237	SF	\$8.0	\$5.0	\$13	\$3,081	
18		New Cover With Havey Duty Off Street Floor Access Door	13	EA	\$450.0	\$200.0	\$650	\$8,450	
		Subtotal (Site Work/ Existing Conditions							<u>\$250,</u> 2
	BTOTAL								\$250,159
OVERHEAD		159							\$37,523
INSURANCE		39							\$7,504
CONT	INGENCY	59	6						\$12,507
TOTAL	BASE BID								\$307,696.
lote:									
		-							